POls in der Route:

1. Bingen 86 m

2. Prinzenkopf 206 m

3. Heiligkreuz 291 m

4. Schweizerhaus 190 m

-

Kategorie:

Schwierigkeit:

Lange:

gegangen

400

Wandern
T2
6.87 km

Eselspfad

Gehzeit:  02:55 Stunden
Aufstieg: 396 Hm
Abstieg: 357 Hm

Héhenprofil

350

300

250

200

150

100

50

www.deine-berge.de 01.02.2026

£.5

Seite 1/2



Eselspfad

Informationen
Bingen - Prinzenkopf - Heiligkreuz - Schweizerhaus - Burg-Rheinstein

Beschreibung
Bingen - Prinzenkopf - Heiligkreuz - Schweizerhaus - Burg-Rheinstein
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